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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
02.6.2019 - 12:25 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:41.91  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:24.73

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:27.34 331 2:27.39
2. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 2:47.60 225
3. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 2:48.48 221 2:48.54
4. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:48.89 220 2:48.94
5. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:52.95 205 2:52.96
6. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:55.98 194 2:55.95 0.03
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.18 184 2:59.10 0.08
8. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.10 181 3:00.15
9. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 3:00.74 179 3:00.92

10. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:01.16 178
11. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 3:05.13 167 3:05.11 0.02
12. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:09.61 155 3:09.81
13. MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 3:30.72 113 3:30.79
14. RAILIC, Boris 08 Mornar 3:39.45 100

DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:49.47 2:49.51

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.17 385 2:20.09 0.08
2. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 2:30.66 310 2:30.80
3. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.70 270 2:37.73
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.47 266 2:38.71
5. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:39.72 260 2:39.74
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:40.71 255 2:40.79
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.32 243 2:43.17 0.15
8. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:44.25 239 2:44.42
9. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:47.92 224 2:47.87 0.05

10. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 2:49.76 216 2:49.82
11. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.04 215 2:50.06
12. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 2:50.33 214
13. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 2:52.83 205 2:52.92
14. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 2:55.74 195 2:55.84
15. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 2:56.51 192 2:56.57
16. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:56.96 191 2:57.13
17. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:57.64 189 2:57.87
18. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:57.80 188 2:57.75 0.05
19. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 3:02.24 175
20. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 3:02.76 173 3:02.92
21. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.32 164 3:06.38
22. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 3:09.46 156 3:09.44 0.02
23. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 3:10.32 153 3:10.32
24. BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Usce 3:17.12 138 3:17.06 0.06
25. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:32.16 111

DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 3:41.12
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Partizan 2:07.36 513
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:07.65 510
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:09.03 494
4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.03 482
5. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:11.28 469
6. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:17.78 405
7. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.82 405
8. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.61 389
9. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:20.01 386 2:20.25

10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.47 366
11. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:22.67 365 2:22.77
12. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.35 360
13. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.26 346
14. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:25.86 341
15. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 2:27.84 328
16. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 2:28.18 326
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.26 325
18. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:28.50 324
19. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 2:30.26 312
20. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.55 310
21. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 2:32.50 299
22. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:33.99 290 2:34.06
23. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 2:34.71 286
24. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.33 277
25. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.23 273
26. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 2:37.25 272 2:37.27
27. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 2:40.26 257 2:40.44
28. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:43.34 243 L 2:43.34
29. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:45.36 234 L 2:45.37
30. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 2:52.03 208 L 2:52.13

DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:09.66
DNF KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 1:56.08 678 1:56.27
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:02.68 574 2:02.74
3. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:02.92 571 2:03.10
4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:04.24 553 2:04.38
5. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:04.75 546 2:04.82
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:05.39 538 2:05.46
7. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:06.10 529 2:06.14
8. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:06.47 524 2:06.53
9. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.81 520 2:06.98

10. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.96 518 2:07.00
11. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:07.75 509 2:07.85
12. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.16 492 2:09.35
13. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:09.88 484 2:10.00
14. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:10.30 479 2:10.23 0.07
15. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:11.15 470
16. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 2:11.24 469 2:11.25
17. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.71 464 2:11.77
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.12 460 2:12.13
19. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:13.46 446 2:13.54
20. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 2:13.80 443 2:13.83
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

21. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.39 437 2:14.55
22. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:14.77 433 2:15.02

DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.77 433 2:14.71 0.06
24. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.85 432 2:14.85
25. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.61 425 2:15.77
26. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.82 423 2:15.85
27. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:17.36 409 2:17.36
28. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.20 402 2:18.43
29. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.60 398 2:18.61
30. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:20.72 380 2:20.94
31. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 2:20.79 380 2:20.91
32. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 2:21.26 376 2:21.20 0.06
33. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.63 373 2:21.70
34. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.85 371 2:22.03
35. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Partizan 2:22.45 367 2:22.41 0.04
36. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 2:22.88 363 2:22.96
37. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Partizan 2:23.53 358 2:23.63
38. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 2:23.65 358 2:23.95
39. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Partizan 2:23.98 355 2:23.73 0.25
40. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 2:24.09 354 2:24.03 0.06
41. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.52 351 2:24.51 0.01
42. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.52 344 L 2:25.62
43. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.64 304 L 2:31.75
44. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 2:31.87 302 L 2:32.04
45. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.90 291 L 2:33.69 0.21
46. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 Tek 2:38.20 268 L 2:38.38
47. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Partizan 2:41.46 252 L 2:41.46

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:51.17 772 1:51.21
2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Partizan 1:56.04 679 1:56.10
3. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 1:56.08 678 1:56.27
4. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:59.96 614 2:00.03
5. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:01.53 591 2:01.58
6. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Novi Beograd 011 2:02.30 580 2:02.40
7. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:02.68 574 2:02.74
8. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:02.92 571 2:03.10
9. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:04.24 553 2:04.38

10. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:04.75 546 2:04.82
11. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:05.39 538 2:05.46
12. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:06.10 529 2:06.14
13. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:06.47 524 2:06.53
14. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.81 520 2:06.98
15. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.96 518 2:07.00
16. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Partizan 2:07.36 513
17. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:07.65 510
18. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:07.75 509 2:07.85
19. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:09.03 494
20. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.16 492 2:09.35
21. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:09.88 484 2:10.00
22. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.03 482
23. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:10.30 479 2:10.23 0.07
24. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:11.15 470
25. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 2:11.24 469 2:11.25
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

26. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:11.28 469
27. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.71 464 2:11.77
28. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.12 460 2:12.13
29. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:13.46 446 2:13.54
30. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 2:13.80 443 2:13.83
31. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.39 437 2:14.55
32. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:14.77 433 2:15.02

DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.77 433 2:14.71 0.06
34. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.85 432 2:14.85
35. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.61 425 2:15.77
36. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.82 423 2:15.85
37. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:17.36 409 2:17.36
38. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:17.78 405
39. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.82 405
40. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.20 402 2:18.43
41. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.60 398 2:18.61
42. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.61 389
43. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:20.01 386 2:20.25
44. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.17 385 2:20.09 0.08
45. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:20.72 380 2:20.94
46. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 2:20.79 380 2:20.91
47. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 2:21.26 376 2:21.20 0.06
48. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.63 373 2:21.70
49. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.85 371 2:22.03
50. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Partizan 2:22.45 367 2:22.41 0.04
51. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.47 366
52. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:22.67 365 2:22.77
53. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 2:22.88 363 2:22.96
54. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.35 360
55. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Partizan 2:23.53 358 2:23.63
56. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 2:23.65 358 2:23.95
57. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Partizan 2:23.98 355 2:23.73 0.25
58. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 2:24.09 354 2:24.03 0.06
59. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.52 351 2:24.51 0.01
60. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.26 346
61. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.52 344 L 2:25.62
62. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:25.86 341
63. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:27.34 331 2:27.39
64. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 2:27.84 328
65. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 2:28.18 326
66. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.26 325
67. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:28.50 324
68. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 2:30.26 312
69. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.55 310
70. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 2:30.66 310 2:30.80
71. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.64 304 L 2:31.75
72. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 2:31.87 302 L 2:32.04
73. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 2:32.50 299
74. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.90 291 L 2:33.69 0.21
75. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:33.99 290 2:34.06
76. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 2:34.71 286
77. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.33 277
78. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.23 273
79. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 2:37.25 272 2:37.27
80. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.70 270 2:37.73



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 08.6.2019 6:58 - Page 5

Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

81. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 Tek 2:38.20 268 L 2:38.38
82. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.47 266 2:38.71
83. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:39.72 260 2:39.74
84. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 2:40.26 257 2:40.44
85. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:40.71 255 2:40.79
86. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Partizan 2:41.46 252 L 2:41.46
87. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.32 243 2:43.17 0.15
88. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:43.34 243 L 2:43.34
89. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:44.25 239 2:44.42
90. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:45.36 234 L 2:45.37
91. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 2:47.60 225
92. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:47.92 224 2:47.87 0.05
93. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 2:48.48 221 2:48.54
94. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:48.89 220 2:48.94
95. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 2:49.76 216 2:49.82
96. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.04 215 2:50.06
97. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 2:50.33 214
98. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 2:52.03 208 L 2:52.13
99. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 2:52.83 205 2:52.92

100. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:52.95 205 2:52.96
101. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 2:55.74 195 2:55.84
102. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:55.98 194 2:55.95 0.03
103. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 2:56.51 192 2:56.57
104. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:56.96 191 2:57.13
105. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:57.64 189 2:57.87
106. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:57.80 188 2:57.75 0.05
107. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.18 184 2:59.10 0.08
108. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.10 181 3:00.15
109. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 3:00.74 179 3:00.92
110. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:01.16 178
111. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 3:02.24 175
112. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 3:02.76 173 3:02.92
113. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 3:05.13 167 3:05.11 0.02
114. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.32 164 3:06.38
115. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 3:09.46 156 3:09.44 0.02
116. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:09.61 155 3:09.81
117. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 3:10.32 153 3:10.32
118. BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Usce 3:17.12 138 3:17.06 0.06
119. MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 3:30.72 113 3:30.79
120. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:32.16 111
121. RAILIC, Boris 08 Mornar 3:39.45 100
122. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. APRIL Beograd 3:58.60 78 3:58.72
DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 3:41.12
DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:09.66
DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:49.47 2:49.51
DNF KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd

EXH MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.51 282 L 2:35.58


